Sommerdai Kier

E: STKiercreations@gmail.com | P: 651.955.1068 | W: Kiercreations.com

Location
University of Minnesota

Michigan Tech University

Rozsa Center for Performing Arts

The Costume Collective

Theatre in the Round

StoryArk

South St. Paul Secondary

Skills
Embroidery

Industrial Sewing Machine
Commercial Sewing Machine
Commercial Surger
Industrial Surger
Hand Sewing
Commercial Pattern Reading
Water Color Pencils
Alcohol Markers
Krita- Drawing Program
Roller Skating

Show
Ferryman
Witch
Cabaret
The Arsonists
She Kills Monsters
A Christmas Carol
Chess
Purple Hearts
N/A
My Fair Lady
N/A
Sherwood
Sherwood
Wit
Long Term Podcast
StoryArk Festival
StoryArk Festival
Winter One Acts
The Mouse that Roared
Winrer One Acts
A Midsummer Night's Dream
The Walking Dwarves
Winter One Acts

Role
Draper
Draper
Draper
Painter
A2
Head of Wardrobe
Assistant Costume Designer
Special FX Makeup
Stage Hand
Tour- Wardrobe Crew
Intern
Set Crew
Wardrobe Crew
Sound Board Operator
Head Writer
Head Sound Effects
Head Sound Effects
Backstage Technician
Assistant Stage Manager
Sound Board Operator
Stage Manager
Sound Board Operator
Stage Manager

Joseph and the Technicolor Dreamcoat Light Board Operator

Education

Year
2025
2025
2024
2024
2023
2023
2022
2021
2023-24
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2019-20
2019
2018
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018

Michigan Technological University

Bachelor of Science,
Theatre and Entertainment
Technology- 2024



