Sommerdai Kier

E: STKiercreations@gmail.com | P: 651.955.1068 | W: Kiercreations.com

<u>Location</u>	Show	Role	<u>Year</u>
University of Minnesota	Ferryman	Draper	2025
	Witch	Draper	2025
	Cabaret	Draper	2024
Michigan Tech University	The Arsonists	Painter	2024
	She Kills Monsters	A2	2023
	A Christmas Carol	Head of Wardrobe	2023
	Chess	Assistant Costume Designer	2022
	Purple Hearts	Special FX Makeup	2021
Rozsa Center for Performing Arts	N/A	Stage Hand	2023-24
	My Fair Lady	Tour- Wardrobe Crew	2024
The Costume Collective	N/A	Intern	2023
Theatre in the Round	Sherwood	Set Crew	2023
	Sherwood	Wardrobe Crew	2023
	Wit	Sound Board Operator	2023
StoryArk	Long Term Podcast	Head Writer	2019-20
	StoryArk Festival	Head Sound Effects	2019
	StoryArk Festival	Head Sound Effects	2018
South St. Paul Secondary	Winter One Acts	Backstage Technician	2021
	The Mouse that Roared	Assistant Stage Manager	2020
	Winrer One Acts	Sound Board Operator	2019
	A Midsummer Night's Dream	Stage Manager	2019
	The Walking Dwarves	Sound Board Operator	2019
	Winter One Acts	Stage Manager	2018

<u>Skills</u> <u>Education</u>

Embroidery

Industrial Sewing Machine

Commercial Sewing Machine

Michigan Technological University

Bachelor of Science,

Theatre and Entertainment

Commercial Surger Technology- 2024

Industrial Surger

Water Color Pencils
Alcohol Markers
Krita- Drawing Program
Roller Skating

Hand Sewing
Commercial Pattern Reading